


























Investment round Price Per Token Discount to TGE Amount of tokens Allocation % Raise Amount Valuation IDO x

Seed & VC $0.0010 50% 990,000,000 11.00% $990,000 $9,000,000 2.00

Private $0.0016 20% 180,000,000 2.00% $288,000 $14,400,000 1.25

Community $0.0018 10% 270,000,000 3.00% $486,000 $16,200,000 1.11

Public $0.0020 - 360,000,000 4.00% $720,000 $18,000,000 -

Total -- - 1,800,000,000 20.00% $2,484,000 -



TOKEN ALLOCATION VESTING SCHEDULE

Allocation % of Total Supply Amount of tokens TGE Unlocked Cliff
(in months)

Vesting
(in months)

Total vesting
(in months)

Seed & VC 11.00% 990,000,000 5.0% 2 10 12

Private 2.00% 180,000,000 10.0% 0 9 9

Community 3.00% 270,000,000 10.0% 0 6 6

Public 4.00% 360,000,000 25.0% 0 5 5

Marketing 17.50% 1,575,000,000 4.0% 1 35 36

Staking 17.50% 1,575,000,000 8.0% 0 48 48

Team & Advisors 11.00% 990,000,000 0.0% 2 46 48

Operational Liquidity 30.00% 2,700,000,000 10.0% 0 30 30

Treasury 4.00% 360,000,000 0.0% 18 30 48

Sell Pressure $177,606 IMC $1,287,000








